
Spiel 143 SG Chemie Zeitz I
V A G FW V A G FW

24.09.2022 279 111 390 9 : 270 103 373 14
14:00 Uhr 261 149 410 4 : 261 115 376 9

256 124 380 11 : 299 140 439 1
280 123 403 11 : 293 120 413 9
284 105 389 10 : 282 144 426 5

Michael Junghans 296 127 426 5 : 298 116 414 5
1656 739 2394 50 1703 738 2441 43

Spiel 144
V A G FW V A G FW

17.09.2022 238 67 305 23 : 276 141 417 1
13:00 Uhr 293 126 419 6 : 252 77 329 18

300 124 424 6 : 284 87 371 14
258 101 259 12 : 241 96 337 11
277 106 383 15 : 274 83 357 16
284 96 380 14 : 237 74 311 20

1650 620 2270 76 1564 558 2122 80

Spiel 145
V A G FW V A G FW

17.09.2022 314 137 451 1 : 250 84 334 19
09:00 Uhr 274 134 408 5 : 253 95 348 13

257 115 372 10 : 241 96 337 15
263 103 366 16 : 260 114 374 9
217 79 296 23 : 237 75 312 20
285 142 427 5 : 290 130 420 3

# ab 50. Dumrose für Keßler 1610 710 2320 60 1531 594 2125 79

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Gut Holz   
Thomas Wedler

direkter VergleichAuswärts Kegel
2441

2125
2122

2270

2394

2441
2320
2270
2125
2122
2394

VfB Scharnhorst Großgörschen I
SG Wählitz IV
SG Chemie Zeitz I

Punkte
2 : 0 
2 : 0 
2 : 0 
0 : 2
0 : 2
0 : 2

SG Grün Weiß Döschwitz I

Daniel Dietzschold

Tabelle

SV Eintracht 91 Theißen I
SG Aufbau Zeitz II

Gesamt Kegel Heim Kegel

2320

Harald Keßler Rene Friedrich
Mathias Voigt

SG Aufbau Zeitz II

SG Grün Weiß Döschwitz I

Jörg Rosenberg
Andre Sommer

Volker Popko

Ricardo Nahs
Thomas Wolffert

Heidi Steidel
Marco Kusebauch

Andrae Lisa Heinrich Matwig
Michael Kirchner Giesbert Kunte

Christian Schreiber
Sebastian Tschischka

Rudi Nelkenbrecher Maik Schöneburg
Ronny Langer Mirko Köhler
Ronny Schuft Carsten Recke

Silke Rudolph

Punkte      2 : 0 VfB Scharnhorst Großgörschen I

Normen Schumann
Marcel Ottmann

Raik Bernadowitz
Daniel Ottmann

Peter Rott
Peter NeugebauerJörg Fischer

Michael Schock

Punkte      2 : 0 SG Wählitz IV

Werner Wegnershausen

Spielbericht  1. Spieltag  1. Kreisklasse  - Staffel 2  vom 24.09.2022

Peter Reimschüßel

Punkte       0 : 2 SV Eintracht 91 Theißen I

Uwe Schiwarth


